
Applicazio

ni Auto

MERCE

DES-

BENZ

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

CLASSE 

A (W169)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

A 160 CDI 

(169.006, 

169.306)

2004/09 - 

2012/06

1991 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

640.942

A 180 CDI 

(169.007, 

169.307)

2004/09 - 

2012/06

1991 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

640.940

A 200 CDI 

(169.008, 

169.308)

2004/09 - 

2012/06

1991 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

640.941

A 200 CDI 

(169.308, 

169.008)

2004/09 - 

2012/06

1991 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

640.941

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

CLASSE 

B (W245)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

B 180 CDI 

(245.207)

2005/03 - 

2011/11

1991 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

640.940

B 200 CDI 

(245.208)

2005/03 - 

2011/11

1991 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

640.941

B 200 CDI 

(245.208)

2005/03 - 

2011/11

1991 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

640.941

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

CLASSE 

C (W204)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

C 200 CDI 

(204.007, 

204.006)

2007/01 - 

2010/12

2148 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.812

C 200 CDI 

(204.007, 

204.006)

2007/01 - 

2010/12

2148 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.811
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C 220 CDI 

(204.008)

2007/01 - 

2008/11

2148 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.811

C 220 CDI 

(204.008)

2007/01 - 

2008/11

2148 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.811

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

CLASSE 

C T-

Model 

(S204)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

C 200 CDI 

(204.207)

2007/08 - 

2011/12

2148 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.811

C 220 CDI 

(204.208)

2007/08 - 

2008/11

2148 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.811

C 220 CDI 

(204.208)

2007/08 - 

2008/11

2148 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.811

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

CLASSE 

E (W211)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

E 200 CDI 

(211.007)

2006/04 - 

2008/12

2148 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.820

E 220 CDI 2003/03 - 

2008/12

2149 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.821

E 220 CDI 

(211.008)

2006/04 - 

2008/12

2148 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.821

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

CLASSE 

E T-Model 

(S211)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

E 200 CDI 

(211.207)

2006/04 - 

2009/07

2148 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.821

E 220 T 

CDI

2003/03 - 

2009/07

2148 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.821

E 220 T 

CDI 

(211.208)

2006/04 - 

2009/07

2148 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.821

SMART



SMART 

FORFOU

R (454)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.5 CDI 

(454.000)

2004/09 - 

2006/06

1493 ccm 50 KW 68 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel OM 

639.939

1.5 CDI 

(454.001)

2004/09 - 

2006/06

1493 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel OM 

639.939


